12.01.92. Schruns

course length: 450 m
vertical drop: 160 m
number of gates: 63/65
course setters: Jarle Svanberg SWE/Theo Gamper ITA

started: 82-15 at 11h/13:15

finished: 24

13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

. Sabine Guenther
. Blanca Fernandez-Ochoa

. Annelise Coberger
. Monika Maierhofer
. Julie Parisien

. Elfie Eder

. Pernilla Wiberg

. Lara Magoni

. Karin Buder

. Bibiana Perez

. Roberta Serra

. Natasa Bokal

Wendy Fisher

Annick Bonzon
Eva Twardokens
Anja Haas

Renate Oberhoffer
Edda Mutter
Anita Wachter

Monica Kaeslin
Martina Accola
Monique Pelletier
Gaby Zingre
Gaby May

AUT
SPA

NZE
AUT
USA
AUT
SWE
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
SLO

USA

SUl
USA
AUT
ITA
FRG
AUT

SuUl
SUl
USA
SUl
Sul

56.20
56.00

57.97
57.76
57.43
56.97
57.27
57.50
56.62
58.07
57.48
57.71

58.62

58.14
58.96

59.12

59.04
58.94

59.60
59.46

Slalom, women

57.12
57.54

57.86
58.30
58.64
59.25
58.97
58.90
60.04
58.74
59.43
59.25

59.03

60.00
59.43

59.56

60.69
61.00

60.68
61.24

113.32
113.54

115.83
116.06
116.07
116.22
116.24
116.40
116.66
116.81
116.91
116.96

117.65

118.14
118.39
118.40
118.47
118.53
118.68

119.73
119.94
120.01
120.28
120.70

(7
(2

(27)
(5
(10)
(20)
(12)
(30)
(13)
(63!
(37)
(3)

(19)

(16)

(49)
(60)

(7)
(30)



DNF(1):

Katjusa Pusnik SLO (1)
Florence Masnada FRA ( 6)
Claudia Strobl AUT (7)
Ingrid Salvenmoser AUT ( 8)
Veronika Sarec SLO (11)

Vreni Schneider SUl (14)
Kristina Andersson SWE (15)
Chantal Bournissen SUI  (18)
Heidi Zurbriggen SUl  (67)

DNF(2):
Christine von Gruenigen SUl (4 (*run: 4-56.81)
Diann Roffe USA (36) (1% run:11 —57,60)
Petra Kronberger AUT (9) (1%run:20 - 58.60)
Barbara Brlec SLO (1% run:30 — 59.63)

DQ(2):
10, Urska Hrovat SLO 57.40 59,40 116,80 (32)

Jarle Svanberg SWE 1% run 63 Franz Gamper ITA 2" run 65

1. Blanca Ochoa SPA  56.00 ( 2) 1. Sabine Guenther AUT 57.12 (14)

2. Sabine Guenther AUT 56.20 (17)

2. Blanca Ochoa SPA 57.54 (15)
. Karin Buder AUT 56.62 (13)
. Ch.von Gruenigen SUI  56.81 ( 4) 3. Annelise Coberger NZE 57.86 ( 2)
. Elfie Eder AUT 56.97 (20)

o1~ w
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. Moni. Maierhofer AUT 58.30 ( 3)
. Pernilla Wiberg SWE 57.27 (12)

6
7. Urska Hrovat SLO 57,40 (32) 5. Julie Parisien USA 58.64 ( 8)
8. Julie Parisien USA 57.43 (10) 6. Bibiana Perez ITA 5874 (1)
9. Roberta Serra ITA 57.48 (37) 7. Lara Magoni ITA 5890 ( 6)
10. Lara Magoni ITA 5750 (30) 8. Pernilla Wiberg SWE 58.97 (10)
11. Diann Roffe USA 57,60 (36) 9. Wendy Fisher USA 59.03
12. Natasa Bokal SLO 57.71 ( 3) 10.Elfie Eder AUT (11)

13. Moni. Maierhofer AUT 57.76 ( 5) and Natasa Bokal SLO 59.25 ( 4)

14. Annelise CobergerNZE 57.97 (27) DQ UrskaHrovat SLO 59,40 ( 9)

15. Bibiana Perez ITA 5807 (63! 12.Eva Twardokens USA

16. Annick Bonzon SUI  58.14 (19) and Roberta Serra ITA 5943 (7)
14. Anita Wachter ~ AUT 59.56



DQ Vreni Schneider

1.
2.

3.

Elfie Eder
Sabine Guenther

Karin Buder

DQ Ingrid Salvenmoser

4.
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Christine von Gruenigen

5. Julie Parisien

6. Pernilla Wiberg
7. Katjusa Pusnik
8.
9
0

Monika Maierhofer

. Urska Hrovat
. Anita Wachter

. Blanca Ochoa
. Sabine Guenther

. Christine von Gruenigen
. Urska Hrovat

. Roberta Serra

. Lara Magoni

. Diann Roffe

. Petra Kronberger

. Pernilla Wiberg

. Elfie Eder

Sul

AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
SUl
USA
SWE
SLO
AUT
SLO
AUT

SPA

AUT

SUl
SLO
ITA
ITA
USA
AUT
SWE
AUT

split-time, 1%t run:

24,75

25.08
25.13

25.27
25,30
25.32
25.38
25.42
25.50
25.53
25,55
25.58

finish, 15t run:

30.29
31.07

31.49
31.70
31.72
31.75
31.80
31.83
31.85
31.89

(14)

(20)
(17)

(13)
(8
(4)
(10)
(12)
(1)
(5
(32!
(16)

(2
A7)

(4)
(32!
(37!
(30)
(10)
(11)
(12)
(20)
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. Sabine Guenther
. Blanca Ochoa

. Annelise Coberger
. Monika Maierhofer
. Julie Parisien

. Elfie Eder

. Bibiana Perez
. Urska Hrovat
. Diann Roffe

. Sabine Guenther
. Blanca Ochoa

. Annelise Coberger

. Lara Magoni

. Pernilla Wiberg

. Monika Maierhofer
. Natasa Bokal

. Bibiana Perez

. Julie Parisien

AUT

SPA

NZE
AUT
USA
AUT

ITA
SLO
USA

AUT
SPA

NZE

ITA
SWE
AUT
SLO
ITA
USA

split-time, 2" run:

24.26
24.48

24.62
24.72
24.83
24.84

24.99
25,03
25.11
finish, 2™ run:
32.94
33.06
33.24
33.42
33.58
33.65

33.75
33.81

(14)
(15)

(2

(6)
(10)
(3
(4)
(1)
(10)



